
 
2025 Serving Dates 

Second Saturday of each month 8AM – 10AM 
Wash Zone- 1717 E. Eldorado Parkway; Little Elm 

 
 SIGN UP TO SERVE 

​ ​  ​  ​  ​ ​  

Saturday, January 11 
 

Saturday, February 8 
 

Saturday, March 8 
 

Saturday, April 12 
 

Saturday, May 10  
 

Saturday, June 14 
 

Saturday, July 12 
 

Saturday, August 9 
 

Saturday, September 13 
 

Saturday, October 11 
 

Saturday, November 8 
 

Saturday, December 13 

https://friscobible.ccbchurch.com/goto/needs/public


​ ​ ​ ​  
​ ​ ​  

​ ​  

 


